
BID # 
 

DESCRIPTION     AMOUNT 

  
CONTRACT REVISION 

 
 
 

3637 ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR INTERNET, DATA 
CONNECTION AND TELEPHONE SERVICES FOR 
THE DISTRICT 
 
Grande Communications Networks LLC 
San Marcos, TX 
 
Original Contract: 
CO # 1 – Increase: 
Revised Contract Total: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$185,820.00 
$16,800.00 

$202,620.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TO: The Board of Trustees 
 

FROM: President Cary Israel 
 

DATE:  July 22, 2014 
 

SUBJECT: Recommendation for Approval of Change Order for Request for 
Proposal 3637 – Annual Contract for Internet, Data Connection 
and Telephone Services for the District. 
 

SCOPE: This change order will increase the bandwidth of the Internet 
services for the District from 300 MB to 1000 MB.  Term of 
contract: 1/26/2014 through 1/25/2015. 
 

RECOMMENDATION: Grande Communications Networks LLC 
San Marcos, TX 
 
Original Contract: 
CO # 1 - Increase  
Revised Contract Total: 

 
 
 

$185,820.00 
$16,800.00 

$202,620.00 
 


